Position

Community Health Nurse

Communicable Disease
Investigator

Communicable Disease
Investigator

Office Assistant I

Other Positions Held County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Department

Health - Disease
Surveillance
Investigation

Health - Disease
Surveillance
Investigation

Health - Disease
Surveillance
Investigation

Health - Disease
Surveillance
Investigation

Total Wages

$58,994

$54,655

$52,943

$36,623

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$53,163

$40,045

$43,284

$29,736



