Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Community Health Nurse		Merced County	Health - Disease Surveillance Investigation	\$58,994	\$53,163
Communicable Disease Investigator		Merced County	Health - Disease Surveillance Investigation	\$54,655	\$40,045
Communicable Disease Investigator		Merced County	Health - Disease Surveillance Investigation	\$52,943	\$43,284
Office Assistant III		Merced County	Health - Disease Surveillance Investigation	\$36,623	\$29,736